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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 SEEMA BASIL Harish John (HSBN) Nediavila, Mudiakode, 
Cherunniyoor, 

Cherunniyoor, 695142, 
Varkala

  

2 16/01/2026 SREEHARI J A ANITHAKUMARI K 
(MTHR)

Krishna Bhavan, 
Chenkikunnu, 

Kilimanoor P O, 
Kilimanoor, 695601, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

3 16/01/2026 Jaquilin Bose Jaseendha Bose (MTHR) Panavilakom, 
Mudiakode, 

Cherunniyoor, 
Cherunniyoor, 695142, 

Varkala

  

4 16/01/2026 Baiju Viswambharan (FTHR) Puttuvila, 
Nedumparambu, 

Nagaroor, 
Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

5 16/01/2026 Anitha Baiju (HSBN) Puttuvila Veedu, 
Nagaroor, Nagaroor, 

Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 ASOKAN D SUMATHI (MTHR) 01/587 KAVUVILA 
VEEDU, PAVALLA, 

KARAVARAM, 
KALLAMBALAM, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

7 16/01/2026 Kiran B A Anitha R (MTHR) Puttuvila Veedu, 
Nagaroor, Nagaroor, 

Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

8 16/01/2026 LAILA A HAMEED KUNJU M 
(HSBN)

KALLUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, PALACHIRA 

P O, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 
PALACHIRA P O, 
695143, VARKALA

  

9 16/01/2026 NUHA FATHIMA S N SIRAJUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

NOORA MANZIL, 
NEDUMPARA, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
THATTATHUMALA, 
695614, ATTINGAL

  

10 16/01/2026 SAJEENA BEEVI SHIYAS (HSBN) NELLUKARANVILAYIL, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

11 16/01/2026 A NASARUDEEN AHAMMADUKANNU 
(FTHR)

6/29A, NADERSHA 
MANZIL 

THAZHEKOLLUVILA, 
THALIKUZHI P O, 

THALIKUZHI, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

12 16/01/2026 NOORA SAYYIDA N NAVAS J (FTHR) KEEZHE 
KUNNUVILA, 

KALLAMBALAM, 
MANAMBOOR, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
695605, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

13 16/01/2026 Suresh G Suresh G (FTHR) 07/432 , Arjun Bhavan, 
Dalavapuram, 
Cherunniyoor, 

Cherunniyoor P O, 
695142, Varkala

  

14 16/01/2026 Ambika Karunakaran (HSBN) Usha Mandiram, 
Nandaivanam, 

Nagaroor, 
Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

15 16/01/2026 SALMAN S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) J S MANZIL, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 

695612, 
CHIRAYANKEEZH

  

16 16/01/2026 ARYA J S JOSHY (MTHR) AMALNA BHAVAN, 
PEDIKULAM, 
PULIMATH, 

PULIMATH, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH

  

17 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA R IQBAL S (FTHR) THARIQ MANZIL, 
MANANAKKU, 
MANAMBOOR, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

18 16/01/2026 GAUTHAM R RAJASEKHARAN 
NAIR S (FTHR)

REJI MANDIRAM, 
PUTHUMANGALAM, 

KILIMANOOR, 
MULAKKALATHUKAVU, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

19 16/01/2026 ANANTHU VAVARA ANIL VAVARA 
(FTHR)

ALLY BHAVAN, 
THENCHERIKONAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

20 16/01/2026 AMMINI MOHANAN (HSBN) 05/324, OLIPPUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KARATHALA 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 

PALACHIRA, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

21 16/01/2026 Prasanth A S Umesh Kumar (OTHR) Bincy Bhavan, Peruvila 
Thottavaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

22 16/01/2026 ANILKUMAR C CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) 00 ANIL BHAVAN, 
KAYATTUKONAM, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

23 16/01/2026 Sobhana Nalinakshi (MTHR) Thenguvila 
Puthanveedu, Nagaroor, 

Nedumparambu, 
Ndeumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

24 16/01/2026 REMYA G GIRIJAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

MELATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KALLAMBALAM, 
KARAVARAM, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

25 16/01/2026 Nalinakshi Sobhna (OTHR) Thenguvila Puthan 
Veedu, Nandaivanam, 

Nagaroor, 
Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

26 16/01/2026 Aneesh B Babu (FTHR) Eanthannr Charuvila 
Puthan Veedu, 

Panappamkunnu, 
Kilimanoor, Malackal, 
695602, Chirayinkeezhu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

27 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIZ 
R

RAFI A (FTHR) 8/112 RAFI MANZIL, 
NELLIDAPPARA, 

KATTUMPURAM P O, 
KATTUMPURAM, 

695608, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

28 16/01/2026 NAJILA N NUJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MAILAKUNNIL 
VEEDU, NEAR RRV 

JN KILIMANOOR P O, 
KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

29 16/01/2026 ALLY NAIR A ANIL VAVARA 
(FTHR)

ALLY BHAVAN, 
THENCHERIKONAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 

VARKALA

  

30 16/01/2026 MAYAKRISHNA M S SURESHKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNASREE, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
MANAMBOO, 

KAVALAYOOR, 
695144, VARKALA

  

31 16/01/2026 RAJASEKHARAN 
NAIR S 

REJI T (WIFE) REJI MANDIRAM, 
PUTHUMANGALAM, 

KILIMANOOR, 
MULAKKALATHUKAVU, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

32 16/01/2026 NADIYA FAROOK FAROOK (FTHR) NAJILA COTTAGE, 
GURUNAGAPPANKAVU, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 

ATTINGAL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

33 16/01/2026 Binu V Viswambharan (FTHR) 4/60, B M LAND, 
KARAVARAM P O, 
THOTTAKKADU, 

KARAVARAM, 
695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

34 16/01/2026 SALEENA HUSAIN A M HUSSAIN (HSBN) NADEER VILAS, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
KIZHUVILAM, 

695104, ATTINGAL

  

35 16/01/2026 AMINA N NAZAR N (FTHR) 7/131 NEW HOUSE, 
NJARAVILA, 

MANAMBOOR, 
ALAMCODE P O, 

695102, ATTINGAL

  

36 16/01/2026 IRFANA M NAVAS (FTHR) RASHID MANZIL, 
KADUVAPALLI, 
MANAMBOOR, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
695605, VARKALA

  

37 16/01/2026 Jyothish J S Syamala (OTHR) Eanthannor Charuvila 
Veedu, 

Panappamkunnu, 
Kilimanoor, Malackal, 
695602, Chirayinkeezhu

  

38 16/01/2026 Maneesha M Rohini N (MTHR) Akkara Vaarathu Veedu, 
Thottavaaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

39 16/01/2026 RAFI GHAHAR GHAHAR (FTHR) THOPPIL VEEDU, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

40 16/01/2026 SUKUMARAN NAIR 
R 

RAGHAVAN (FTHR) VALLATHALAVEEDU, 
KADUVAYIL, 

AVANAVANCHERY, 
ATTINGAL P O, 

695101, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

41 16/01/2026 IJAS MUHAMMED N 
S 

NASEEMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, RAM 
NAGAR 

THENCHERIKONAM, 
MAANAMBOOR, 
ALAMCODE P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

42 16/01/2026 S SathyaBabu Sheela (WIFE) Karthika, Nandaivanam, 
Nagaroor, 

Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

43 16/01/2026 MINI R HARIDAS (HSBN) VAZHAVILA VEEDU, 
KODUMON, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL P O, 
695101, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

44 16/01/2026 RAHNA RAHIM R RAHIM S (FTHR) DARUL NIMA, 
MANNOORVHAGAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE P O, 

695102, ATTINGAL

  

45 16/01/2026 RAFI GHAHAR GHAHAR (FTHR) THOPPIL VEEDU, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

46 16/01/2026 K RAJENDRAN NAIR A KUNJUKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

5/52 RAJENDRA 
VILASAM, NEAR 
PUTHANCODE, 
MANAMBOOR, 

MANAMBOOR P O, 
695611, MANAMBOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

47 16/01/2026 Sheela P P Sathyababu (HSBN) Karthika, Nandaivanam, 
Nagaroor, 

Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

48 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED THAHA 
N 

NUJUMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

MAILAKUNNIL 
VEEDU, NEAR 

RRVHS 
KILIMANOOR P O, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

49 16/01/2026 JESEENA MANSOOR (HSBN) AYANVILLA, 
KARETTE, 

PULIMATH P O, 
PULIMATH, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

50 16/01/2026 Visakh B Biju (FTHR) Vadakkumkara 
Charuvila Veedu, 

Thennoor, Kilimanoor, 
Malackal, 695602, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

51 16/01/2026 LAL KUMAR G GOPINATHAN (FTHR) LAKSHMI, 
KOLICHIRA, 

AZHOOR, AZHOOR P 
O, 695305, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

52 16/01/2026 SHAJAHAN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

JASMIN MANZIL, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

53 16/01/2026 Karthika S Sheela P (MTHR) Karthika, Nandaivanam, 
Nagaroor, 

Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

54 16/01/2026 NASEEM HUSSAIN ABDUL MAJEED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

NADEER VILAS, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
KIZHUVILAM, 

695104, ATTINGAL

  

55 16/01/2026 SULFATH AZEEZ K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

78/7 BAITHINNOOR, 
KOCHUVILA, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE P O, 
695102, ATTINGAL

  

56 16/01/2026 Karunya Sheela (MTHR) Karthika, Nandaivanam, 
Nedumparambu, 
Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

57 16/01/2026 KULSAMBEEVI ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KALIMA, PEROOR, 
VELLALLOOR, 

PEROOR P O, 695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

58 16/01/2026 ARABHI S MADHU MADHU R (FTHR) 002/56 PADIPPURA 
VEEDU, 

KEEZHPEROOR, 
VELLALLOR, 

PEROOR P O, 695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH

  

59 16/01/2026 SULAIKHA BEEVI 
ABDUL MAJEED 

NIZAR

ABDUL MAJEED 
NIZAR (HSBN)

JANNATH, PALACE 
ROAD ATTINGAL P 

O, ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 

ATTINGAL

  

60 16/01/2026 Sreedharan 
Ramachandran 

Latha Chandran (WIFE) Sarada Nivas, 
Kuzhimukku, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

61 16/01/2026 ARATHY U UNNI R (FTHR) KANNAMANGALAM, 
OTTOOR, OTTOOR, 
MANAMBOOR P O, 
695611, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

62 16/01/2026 Adithyan S Dhanya S (MTHR) Kottichira Veedu, 
Nandaivanam, 

Nagaroor, 
Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

63 16/01/2026 Bharath J S Joby S (FTHR) Bharath Land, 
Panappamkunnu, 

Kilimanoor, Malackal, 
695602, Chirayinkeezhu

  

64 16/01/2026 AINA J JOSE (FTHR) PALLIVILA VEEDU, 
KALLUMALAKUNNU, 

CHERUNNIYOOR, 
VENNICODE P O, 
695318, VARKALA

  

65 16/01/2026 SHABANA SHIHAB SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

03/107, RAFEEKA 
MANZIL, 

KALLAMBALAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

66 16/01/2026 NOUFIYA N NOUSHAD I (FTHR) DARUL HUDA, 
CHITTATINKARA 
KIZHUVILAM P O, 

ATTINGAL, 
KIZHUVILAM, 

695104, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

67 16/01/2026 SHAHNA S THAHIRA (MTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MANANAKKU, 

VAKKOM, 
PERUMKULAM P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

68 16/01/2026 HASEENA M R RAFEEKA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

339,BASHEERBHAVAN, 
KUDIYELA, 

PULIMATHU, 
PULIMATHU, 695614, 

CHIRAYINKEEZH
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

69 16/01/2026 ARIF S SUDHEER (FTHR) 14/367 KURANGAN 
THOTTAM, 

VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 
VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

70 16/01/2026 Dileep Pavithrakumarakurup 
(FTHR)

kattukulathil Veedu, 
Choottayil, Kilimanoor, 

Kilimanoor, 695601, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

71 16/01/2026 Bhadra J S Joby S (FTHR) Bharath Land, 
Panappamkunnu, 

Kilimanoor, Malackal, 
695602, Chirayinkeezhu

  

72 16/01/2026 AMINA S ANWAR SADIQ A 
(FTHR)

414 AMINAS, 
THEKKINKADU 

NAGAROOR, 
NAGAROOR, 

NAGAROOR, 695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

73 16/01/2026 Indira Mohan Mohankumar (HSBN) Shreyas, 
Thottavaram,attingal, 

Attingal, Attingal, 
695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

74 16/01/2026 SHAAN A A R VAHAB (FTHR) JANNAT, 
MADANKAVU, 
PERUMKULAM, 
PERUMKULAM, 

695102, VARKALA

  

75 16/01/2026 SULAIKHA BEEVI 
ABDUL MAJEED 

NIZAR

ABDUL MAJEED 
NIZAR (HSBN)

JANNATH, PALACE 
ROAD ATTINGAL P 

O, ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 

ATTINGAL

  

76 16/01/2026 SULFI S SUJAHEEN (FTHR) BAITHUL HADIYA, 
THOTTIKKALLU, 
MANAMBOOR, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

77 16/01/2026 SUJITHA K S KESAVAN K (FTHR) SUJITHA VILASAM, 
PAYYORKONAM, 
CHATHANPARA, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
695605, VARKALA

  

78 16/01/2026 GURUDAS MOHAN GURUDAS (FTHR) 19/29, S S BHAVAN, 
PARVATHIPURAM, 

ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 

ATTINGAL

  

79 16/01/2026 A M NIZAR ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

JANNATH, PALACE 
ROAD ATTINGAL P 

O, ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 

ATTINGAL

  

80 16/01/2026 GANESH D DARLIN R (FTHR) UTHRAM, 
KADAVILA, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

81 16/01/2026 Akshay G S Gireesh Kumar D 
(FTHR)

G S Bhavan, 
Eanthannoor, 

Kilimanoor, Malackal, 
695602, Chirayinkeezhu

  

82 16/01/2026 VINEETH U USHA R (MTHR) VADAYIL VEEDU, 
KUNNUMMEL, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
KILIMANOOR P O, 
695601, ATTINGAL

  

83 16/01/2026 FAHAD NIZAR ABDUL MAJEED 
NIZAR (FTHR)

JANNATH, PALACE 
ROAD ATTINGAL P 

O, ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 

ATTINGAL

  

84 16/01/2026 Haridas C Sudarsanan G (OTHR) Citadel, Kuzhimukku, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

85 16/01/2026 DILNA DILEEP DILEEP (FTHR) 05/66 DILNA VILLA, 
MULAKKALATHUKAVU, 

KILIMANOOR, 
MULAKKALATHUKAVU, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

86 16/01/2026 GIREESH KUMAR M SOUDAMINI (MTHR) SHIVAGANGA, 
PUTHUMANGALAM, 

KILIMANOOR, 
MULAKKALATHUKAVU, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH

  

87 16/01/2026 Arya B L Baby Kuttan (FTHR) Arya Bhavan, 
Ulloorkonam, 

Kilimanoor, Ponganadu, 
695601, Chirayinkeezhu

  

88 16/01/2026 SHIJU SOMARAJAN K SOMARAJAN 
(FTHR)

7/191 SHIVAM, 
DALAVAPURAM, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 
CHERUNNIYYOR, 
695142, VARKALA

  

89 16/01/2026 Daya Das Sudarsanan G (OTHR) Citadel, Kuzhiyilmukku, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

90 16/01/2026 JOLY A V PRAMOD 
DAMODARAN (HSBN)

PYARI LAND, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 
KILIMANOOR, 

KILIMANOOR P O, 
695601, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

91 16/01/2026 RAJALEKSHMI M JITHESH Y S (HSBN) D J VILLA, 
KADAMPATTUKONAM, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR P O, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

92 16/01/2026 Rajesh R Radhakrishnan K 
(FTHR)

Rakhi Bhavan, 
Raloorkavu, Nagaroor, 

Nagaroor, 695601, 
Attingal

  

93 16/01/2026 SALINI THANKAMMA G 
(MTHR)

10/605, KUNNIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PAYATTINGAKUZHY, 
PULIMATH P O, 

695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

94 16/01/2026 Jasna s s muhammad riyas a 
(HSBN)

Riyas manzil, near 
RRVHSS, kilimanoor, 
kilimanoor, kilimanoor 

p o, 695601, 
chirazhinkeezhu

  

95 16/01/2026 Rakhi Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Rakhi Bhavan, 
Raloorkavu, Nagaroor, 

Nagaroor, 695102, 
Attingal

  

96 16/01/2026 PRAVITHA GIREESH 
KUMAR

SNEHALATHA 
PRAKASH (MTHR)

SHIVAGANGA, 
PUTHUMANGALAM, 

KILIMANOOR, 
MULAKKALATHUKAVU, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

97 16/01/2026 SUNITHA M ANOOPCHAND U R 
(HSBN)

POOMUTTAM, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA

  

98 16/01/2026 AFNA FATHIMA SALIM S (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

KAVALAYOOR PO, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

99 16/01/2026 FATHIMA N NAJEEM T A (FTHR) M M MANZIL, 
KADUVAYIL PALLI, 

MANAMBOOR, 
THOTTAKKADU P O, 

695605, VARKALA

  

100 16/01/2026 Sandhya S Anilkumar G (HSBN) Charuvila Veedu, 
Valanchery, Kilimanoor, 

Kilimanoor, 695601, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

101 16/01/2026 DEVIKA P BIJU P (FTHR) KUNNUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KARICHIYIL, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL P O, 
695101, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

102 16/01/2026 PRANAV P BIJU P (FTHR) KUNNUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARICHIYIL, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL P O, 
695101, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

103 16/01/2026 ASNA A HUSSAIN (FTHR) 637 ASNA MANZIL, 
KUTTIMOODU, 

pulimath, KALLARA, 
695608, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

104 16/01/2026 ASHNA S S SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KUNNILA VILA 
VEEDU, 

KULAMUTTOM, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KULAMUTTOM, 

695144, VARKALA

  

105 16/01/2026 Narayanan Haridas Sheeja v (WIFE) happy home, vellalloor, 
vellalloor, vellalloor, 

695601, chirayinkeezhu
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106 16/01/2026 Suchithra V S Sudarsanan G (OTHR) Citadel, Kuzhiyil 
Mukku, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

107 16/01/2026 Vaisakh H Sudarsanan G (OTHR) Citadel, Kuzhiyil 
Mukku, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

108 16/01/2026 Jaisha P S Nithin B S (HSBN) Neethu Krishna, 
Puthiyakavu, 

Kilimanoor, Kilimanoor, 
695601, Chirayinkeezhu

  

109 16/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN G S Shabu s (FTHR) GEETHANJALI, 
CHATHANPARA, 

ALAMCODE, 
Thottakkad, 695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

110 16/01/2026 RAHUL RAJEEV B RAJEEV (FTHR) THIRUVATHIRA V R 
A 150 A, NEAR 

VEERALAM TEMPLE 
ATTINGAL P O, 

ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 

ATTINGAL

  

111 16/01/2026 SHEENA FAZIL FAZILUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

FAZIL MANZIL, 
NAGAROOR, 
NAGAROOR, 

ALTHARAMOODU P 
O, 695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

112 16/01/2026 SREVYA PRADEEP S PRADEEP S (FTHR) THRILEKSHMI, 
THACHOORKUNNU, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

AVANAVANCHERY P 
O, 695103, ATTINGAL
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applications have been received)
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ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

113 16/01/2026 MAHESH KUMAR MANIYAN ASARI 
(FTHR)

07/568, 
MELOOTTUPUTHENVEEDU, 

AYANTHI, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

114 16/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR S SIVADASAN (FTHR) V B  NIVAS, 
KARICHIYIL, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL P O, 
695101, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

115 16/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR S SIVADASAN (FTHR) V B NIVAS, 
KARICHIYIL, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL  P O, 
695101, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

116 16/01/2026 SHEEJA ASOKAN (HSBN) VASAVA NIVAS, 
OTTOOR, OTTOOR, 
MOONGODU P O, 
695144, VARKALA

  

117 16/01/2026 AMANULLA J JALEEL M (FTHR) RAHUMATH BAITH, 
NEDUKAYKONAM, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR P O, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

118 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA B S BYJU A (FTHR) 12/450-B SHAROON 
MANZIL, 

EETTIKUNNU 
PULIMATH P O, 

PULIMATH, 
PULIMATH, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

119 16/01/2026 FATHIMA S M SHARNAD M R 
(HSBN)

MUHAMMED HOUSE, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695102, ATTINGAL

  

120 16/01/2026 ALEENA NAZEER NAZEER M S (FTHR) M S M MANZIL, 
NEAR VHSS 
ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

121 16/01/2026 CHINNA RAJAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

DEVIKA HOUSE, 
KARICHIYIL, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL, 695101, 
ATTINGAL

  

122 16/01/2026 AMINA BEEVI S S MUHAMED IBRAHIM 
SHAJAHAN (FTHR)

KULATHINKARA 
VEEDU, 

KURAVANKUZHY 
THATTATHUMALA P 

O, 
PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
THATTATHUMALA, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

123 16/01/2026 AADITH PRAKASH PRAKASH R (FTHR) 14/86 VATTAVILA, 
MOULAVI 
JUNCTION, 

VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 
695308, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

124 16/01/2026 AKSHAY NAND N L NANDA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
CHITTATTINKARA, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
KIZHUVILAM P O, 

695104, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

125 16/01/2026 Akber Shah Musthafa Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

8/10/B Mashriq, 
Moitheen Valavu, 

Cherunniyoor, 
Cherunniyoor P O, 

695142, Varkala

  

126 16/01/2026 NADEERA BEEVI FAROOK (HSBN) ANZY MANZIL, 
ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZH

  

127 16/01/2026 Sreejith S Sudhakumari N (MTHR) Sastha Nilayam, 
Kottappuram 

Kunnuvaram, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

128 16/01/2026 Kuttan Thankamani (WIFE) Panayil Veedu, 
Sasthamnada, 
cherunniyoor, 

cherunniyoor, 695142, 
varkala

  

129 16/01/2026 ROHIT M MURUGAN P (FTHR) GANGAKUDIL, 
KARICHIYIL, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL P O, 
695101, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

130 16/01/2026 SHEEJA V D MANOJ (HSBN) 13/132-B K V HOUSE, 
SASATHAMNADA 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 
695142, VARKALA

  

131 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAJI 
A 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

JASMIN VILLA, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
KIZHUVILAM P O, 

695104, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

132 16/01/2026 MANASI S AJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL VEEDU, 
CHENIKUZHI, 
CHARUPARA, 

CHARUPARA P O, 
695601, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

133 16/01/2026 KARTHIKA M R MANU T (FTHR) KARTHIKA NIVAS, 
SEEMAVILA, 

KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 

695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

134 16/01/2026 VYSHNAVI NAIR K T SURESH (FTHR) DEEPA, N H 47 
ATTINGAL P O, 

ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 

ATTINGAL

  

135 16/01/2026 R S Soorya Govind S Radhaya Prasad 
(FTHR)

Sooryapriya, Anayil, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 

695308, Chirayinkeezhu

  

136 16/01/2026 S MANIKANDAN SADASIVAN (FTHR) CHRUVALLIPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

KOTTIYODU, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL, 695101, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

137 16/01/2026 SONA S SUGI (FTHR) PANTHUVILA 
VEEDU, NJEKKAD, 

OTTOOR, 
VADASSERIKONAM 

P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

138 16/01/2026 UMESH S SASI (FTHR) 342,  VEENA 
BHAVAN, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
KIZHUVILAM, 
KIZHUVILAM, 

695104, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

139 16/01/2026 NADARAJAN 
RAJENDRAN 

NADARAJAN (FTHR) RAGINI MANDIRAM, 
MANAMBOOR, 
MANAMBOOR, 
MANAMBOOR, 

695611, ATTINGAL

  

140 16/01/2026 SREEJA A SARASAN (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
KAVALAYOOR P O, 

MANAMBOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA

  

141 16/01/2026 Neethu Krishna B S Bhasi N (FTHR) Neethu Krishna, 
Puthiyakavu, 

Kilimanoor, Kilimanoor, 
695601, Chirayinkeezhu

  

142 16/01/2026 Devipriya R S S Radhaya prasad 
(FTHR)

SOORYAPRIYA, 
ANAYIL, Vakkom, 
Vakkom, 695308, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

143 16/01/2026 Umesh S Sasi (FTHR) 342, Veena Bhavan, 
Valiyakunnu, 
Kizhuvilam, 

Kizhuvilam, 695104, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

144 16/01/2026 C Ushamani Viswambharan J 
(HSBN)

Uliyakkodu veedu, 
Ganapathiyamkonam, 

Koduvazhanoor, 
Koduvazhanoor, 

695612, Chirayinkeezhu

  

145 16/01/2026 SOORYAKIRAN S SUBHASH S (FTHR) ANANDA 
BHAVANAM, 

KAVALAYOOR, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA
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applications have been received)
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146 16/01/2026 ANUSREE M LAL MANILAL R K (FTHR) R K NIVAS, 
KATTUMPURAM, 

PULIMATH, 
KATTUMPURAM, 

695608, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

147 16/01/2026 JANARDHANAN 
SUDHAKARAN 

JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

SUBHADRA 
BHAVAN, 

KODUMON, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL, 695101, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

148 16/01/2026 ABDULSHAH M MUHAMMED SHAJI 
A (FTHR)

JASMIN VILLA, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
MAMOM ATTINGAL, 

KIZHUVILAM P O, 
695104, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

149 16/01/2026 SIJI A JONY B (HSBN) KAIVETTI VILAKOM, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

150 16/01/2026 M ABDUL RASHEED NADEERA BEEVI M 
(WIFE)

PP 17/342, NAJEEMA 
MANZIL, PAPPALA, 

THATTATHUMALA P 
O, 695614, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

151 16/01/2026 ANAMIKA S SUBHASH S (FTHR) ANANDA BHAVAN, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA

  

152 16/01/2026 Midhun Manoj MANOJ B (FTHR) KUZHIVILATHODI 
VEEDU, Vakkom, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 

695308, Chirayinkeezhu
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153 16/01/2026 IRFANA S SHAFI S (FTHR) SUBUHANA MANZIL, 
PALAMKONAM, 
MANAMBOOR, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

154 16/01/2026 Salu A S Balu B (HSBN) Thoniyantazhikam, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 
Vakkom, 695308, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

155 16/01/2026 SANTHA MARIYA MUHAMMED SHAJI 
(HSBN)

JASMIN VILLA, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

EDAKKODE 
MOSQUE, 

KIZHUVILAM P O, 
695104, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

156 16/01/2026 MUMTHAS S MUHAMMED M S 
(HSBN)

S M MANZIL, 
VETTIYARA, 

NAVAYIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 

695603, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

157 16/01/2026 AKASH S MINI (MTHR) AMBADI, 
MULLRAMCODE, 

KALLAMBALAM P O, 
KALLAMBALAM P O, 

695605, VARKALA

  

158 16/01/2026 ALFANA NAZAR NAZAR (FTHR) KATTUVILAKAM, 
KULAMUTTOM, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KULAMUTTOM, 

695144, VARKALA

  

159 16/01/2026 GOVIND JEEVAN ANJALI SS (WIFE) MMVRA 105 
SHIVKAMAL, 

Valiyakunnu, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu
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160 16/01/2026 Sanjay Manoj Manoj M (FTHR) Mandapam 
Puthenveedu, Patla 

Vanchiyoor, Alamcode, 
Vanchiyoor, 695102, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

161 16/01/2026 Karthika C Rahul S S (HSBN) Pooradam, Palace Road, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

162 16/01/2026 SOFIDA BEEVI SHUKKOOR  (HSBN) 912 MUHAMMED 
MANZIL, 

PANAYARAM, 
NELLANAD, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

163 16/01/2026 ERIKSON NOBERT NOBERT ERIK (FTHR) CHRIST LAND, 
VETTUKADU, 

KULAMUTTOM, 
KULAMUTTOM, 

695144, VARKALA

  

164 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THASHIL 

THAJMOHAN

THAJ MOHAN (FTHR) 625,Thejas, Market 
Road, Kallambalam, 
Kallambalam P O, 
695605, Attingal

  

165 16/01/2026 Rajesh R Rajan (FTHR) Vattathamaravila Veedu, 
ACAC Nagar, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

166 16/01/2026 Suresh Kumar A Appukuttan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Pooradam, Palace Road, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

167 16/01/2026 Sabari S Suresh Kumar A (FTHR) Pooradam, Palace Road, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

168 16/01/2026 Rahul S S Suresh Kumar A (FTHR) Pooradam, Palace Road, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu
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169 16/01/2026 Vasim Raja Basheer M A (FTHR) Mash Manakkal, 
Perumkulam P O, 

Attingal, Perumkulam, 
695102, Chirayinkeezhu

  

170 16/01/2026 Deepa I Reji Kumar G (HSBN) SYAMAGANGA, 
VALANCHERI, 
KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

171 16/01/2026 Nikhilesh R D Reji Kumar G (FTHR) SYAMAGANGA, 
VALANCHERI, 
KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

172 16/01/2026 Raihana A N ANWAR S (FTHR) NAVAZ MANZIL, 
POIKAKKADA, 

KODUVAZHANNOOR 
PO, 

KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
695612, 

CHIRAYINKEEZH

  

173 16/01/2026 Anandhu K S Kshemathilakan Nair B 
(FTHR)

320 A, Uthukulangara 
Puthen Veedu, 
Karuvalliyadu, 

Pulimath, Vamanapuram 
P O, 695606, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

174 16/01/2026 Noora Sulthana Nizam MK  (FTHR) N S Manzil, 
Chempakassery, 

Pazhayakunnummel, 
Thattathumala, 694614, 

Chirayinkeezhu
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


